General information about company

Scrip code

534639

Name of the company

Vinayak Polycon International Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of Voting Rights held in
Category Nooof oo [ares [Tl nos | GE il o o 526 las of scuriies ()
Nos. Of fully paid | 210~ . shares ‘ -
Category | of .. | paid-up [underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) . Total
D shareholder (1) shares equity Depository | _ (IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) Rights otal as a
(11) held (1v) | shares | Receipts Ve (v | (VIID As a % of % of
eld ( ) held ) (VI) W)+ (VD (A+B+C2) Clas)s( Class Total (A+B+C)
eg: egly
Promoter
(A) gL 17 1559877 1559877 |50.62 1559877 1559877 | 50.62
romoter
Group
(B) Public 754 1521418 1521418 | 49.38 1521418 1521418 | 49.38
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 771 3081295 3081295 | 100 3081295 3081295 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S{l%res d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa | Locked in ptli ged or
. : o : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . . . (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ %0 0 % 0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) EXI)f (VIDHX) As a No. | total | No. | total
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 50.62 1559877
Group
B) Public 49.38 1297660
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2857537




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Shars holding each class of securities (I1X)
No. of Partly I\}Ilo. of n}(])s. asa ? (l)lf total
. .+ | shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pgld paid underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | “© ao
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up D : VIT) = SCRR asa%
Shareholders (I 111 shares equit epository | (VII) = per ’ of
(O | dm AU Receipts | (IV)+ [ 1957) (V11D
held (IV) | shares P Class eg: | Class Total
held | VD (V)+ | Asa% of S g: G| Total | g
) (VD) (A+B+C2) y rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) Lﬁﬁiﬁiﬁiﬁ; 16 1204927 1204927 | 39.1 1204927 1204927 | 39.1
(d) égzcgty};er 1 354950 354950 | 11.52 354950 354950 | 11.52
(SX;_;F)OMI 17 1559877 1559877 [ 50.62 1559877 1559877 | 50.62
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 17 1559877 1559877 [ 50.62 1559877 1559877 | 50.62
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 728 337541 337541 |10.95 337541 337541 [10.95
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |2 111089 111089 |3.61 111089 111089 |3.61
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) Sﬁi %rfg‘med 1 1350 1350 |0.04 1350 1350 | 0.04
@ éﬁicﬂtyhfr 23 1071438 1071438 | 34.77 1071438 1071438 | 34.77
(S];;)(_;;Otal 754 1521418 1521418 | 49.38 1521418 1521418 | 49.38
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 754 1521418 1521418 [ 49.38 1521418 1521418 | 49.38
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ol ) 771 3081295 3081295 | 100 3081295 3081295 | 100
Total
(A+BHC) 771 3081295 3081295 [ 100 3081295 3081295 [ 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0- NAeS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying - Outstanding . . (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa sa dematerialized
- ‘Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) |No.|total |No. |total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(a) 39.1 1204927
(d) 11.52 354950
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 50.62 1559877
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50.62 1559877
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 10.95 187935
(a(ii)) 3.61 111089
(b) 0.04 1350
(e) 34.77 997286
Sub-Total (B) 49.38 1297660
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
49.38 1297660
B=B)()+
B)Y2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2857537
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 2857537




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LAL CHAND
BAID HUF

BHANWAR
LAL BAID
HUF

BHARAT
KUMAR
BAID HUF

RAJIV BAID
HUF

MAHENDRA
NAHATA

BHARAT
KUMAR
BAID

RAJIV BAID

PAN (1)

AAAHL2153D

AAAHB6575M

AAAHB7998E

AADHR9022E

AAOPN669SM

ACSPB6816B

ADTPB3999D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17174

43369

167134

76260

6200

95048

89420

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

17174

43369

167134

76260

6200

95048

89420

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.41

5.42

2.47

0.2

2.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg:X

17174

43369

167134

76260

6200

95048

89420

Class eg:y

Total

17174

43369

167134

76260

6200

95048

89420

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.56

1.41

5.42

2.47

0.2

2.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) ()

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.56

1.41

5.42

2.47

0.2

2.9

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares




held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17174

43369

167134

76260

6200

95048

89420

Reason for not p

roviding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PUSHPALATA
BAID

SAMTA
BAID

LAL CHAND
BAID

VINOD
BAID

BHANWAR
LAL BAID

SADHNA
BAID

VIJAY BAID

PAN (II)

AEJPB5939A

AEOPB4865]

ACPPB7950D

AEJPB5938B

AFMPBO0588F

AEJPB5940H

AEOPB4866M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

104844

8007

136382

53756

82338

94681

73638

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

104844

8007

136382

53756

82338

94681

73638

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.43

1.74

2.67

2.39

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

104844

8007

136382

53756

82338

94681

73638

Class eg:y

Total

104844

8007

136382

53756

82338

94681

73638

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

34

0.26

4.43

1.74

2.67

2.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.43

1.74

2.67

2.39

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

104844

8007

136382

53756

82338

94681

73638

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VIKRAM BAID

VARUN BAID

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEOPB4868F

AKHPB5259K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

76076

80600

1204927

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

76076

80600

1204927

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.47

2.62

39.1

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

76076

80600

1204927

Class eg:y

Total

76076

80600

1204927

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.47

2.62

39.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.47

2.62

39.1

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

76076

80600

1204927

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAI SINTER POLYCON PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACJ4814A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

354950

354950

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

354950

354950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.52

11.52

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

354950

354950

Class eg:y

Total

354950

354950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.52

11.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.52

11.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

354950

354950

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJ KUMAR SETHIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AMAPS5392R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

85137

85137

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

85137

85137

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.76

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

85137

85137

Class eg:y

Total

85137

85137

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

85137

85137

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

@

MARATHA
PETROCHEMICAL
PRIVATE LIMITED

RIDAM
POLYMERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AUGUST
TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SANKALP
GRANITES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SIGO
POLYMERS
(P) LTD.

MARATHA
PETROCHEMICALS
(P) LTD.

TAKMIN
TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AADCM3044N

AABCR4184N

AACCA1901B

AADCS4744D

2777799997

7777799997

AAACT9562H

No. of the
Shareholders
M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

149420

86422

136664

323169

39494

31434

145000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
]

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

149420

86422

136664

323169

39494

31434

145000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.85

2.8

4.44

10.49

1.28

1.02

4.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

149420

86422

136664

323169

39494

31434

145000

Class eg:y

Total

149420

86422

136664

323169

39494

31434

145000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

4.85

2.8

4.44

10.49

1.28

1.02

4.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

4.85

2.8

4.44

10.49

1.28

1.02

4.71




(VID+H(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Lo

cked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

149420

86422

136664

323169

145000

Reason for no

t providing PAN

Reason for
not providing

PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SIGO POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGCS8842M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

143220

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

143220

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

143220

Class eg:y

Total

143220

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

143220




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Shares are in the public category and PAN is not available with the Company as shareholding is in
physical form. Therefore PAN details are not given.

Textual Information(2)

Shares are in the public category and PAN is not available with the Company as shareholding is in
physical form. Therefore PAN details are not given.







